
 Yr 11 PPE’s – February 2026     

 

February  

(B) 

8.30 Am Start 

Line up in Hall by 8.00am 

11.00 Start 

Line up in Hall by 10.40 am 

1.30 pm Start 

Line up in Hall by 1.10pm 

Mon 2nd Feb 

Maths Non Calculator H (120) 

Maths Non Calculator F (57) 

1 hr 30  

 

History Paper 1 (66) 

Migrants in Britain, C800-present and 

Notting Hill 

1 hr 20 

 

Tue 3rd Feb 

English Literature 

1 hr 45 

(All) 

Geography Paper 1 (114) 

1 hr 30 

 

Wed 4th Feb 
Biology Combined 1 hr 15 H (100) 

Biology Combined 1 hr 15 F (58) 

Biology Triple 1 hr 55 (19) 

French Listening Higher 1 hr 5 (72) 

French Listening Foundation 50 mins 

PE Paper 1 1 hr 15 (28) 

Thu 5th Feb 

Religious Studies Judaism 

50 min 

(All) 

 

History Paper 2 (66) 

Conflict in the Middle East and Anglo-

Saxons and Norman England 

1 hr 50 

French Reading H 1hr (72) 

French Reading F 45min 

Spanish Reading H 1 hr (32) 

Spanish Reading F 45min 

Fri 6th Feb 

Chemistry Combined 1 hr 15 H (100) 

Chemistry Combined 1 hr 15 F (58) 

Chemistry Triple 1 hr 45 (19) 

Computer Science Paper 1hr 30 (18) 

Drama 1 hr 45 (27) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



February  

(A) 

8.30 Am Start 

Line up in Hall by 8.00am 

11.00 Start 

Line up in Hall by 10.40 am 

1.30 pm Start 

Line up in Hall by 1.10pm 

Mon 9th Feb 

 

English Language  

1 hr 45 

(All) 

Geography 2 1hr 30 (114) 

 

Music 1 hr 15 (13) 

Tues 10th Feb 

Maths Calculator H (120) 

Maths Calculator F (57) 

1 hr 30 

 

Food Tech 1 hr 45 (32) PE Paper 2 1hr 15 (28) 

Wed 11th Feb 

Religious Studies Philosophy and Ethics 

50 min 

(All) 

Computer Science 2  

Application of Computational Thinking 

2 hr (18) 

ICT 1 hr 30 (27) 

French Writing H 1hr 20 (72) 

French Writing F 1 hr 15 

Spanish Writing H 1 hr 20 (32) 

Spanish Writing F 1 hr 15 

Thurs 12th Feb 

Physics Combined H 1 hr 15 (96) 

Physics Combined F 1 hr 15 (62) 

Physics Triple 1 hr 45 (19) 

Spanish Listening Higher 1 hr 5 (32) 

Spanish Listening Foundation 50 mins 

 

Fri 13th Feb 

Maths Calculator H (120) 

Maths Calculator F (57) 

1 hr 30 

 

History Paper 3  

USA 

1 hr 30 (66) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

February  

(B) 
Reg P1&2 P3&4 P5 

Mon 23rd Feb 

 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11B 

 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11B 

 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11B 

Tues 24th Feb 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11B 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11B 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11B 

Wed 25th Feb 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11A 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11A 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11A 

Thurs 26th Feb 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11A 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11A 

Food Tech Final NEA 

11A 

Fri 27th Feb 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 



March 

(A) 
Reg P1&2 P3&4 P5 

Mon 2nd March 

 

Graphics NEA 

11A 

 

Graphics NEA 

11A  

Graphics NEA 

11A 

Tues 3rd March 

Art NEA 

11B 

Art NEA 

11B 

Art NEA 

11B 

Wed 4th March 

Textiles NEA 

11A  

PE NEA 11A 

Textiles NEA 

11A  

PE NEA 11A 

 

Textiles NEA 

11A  

PE NEA 11A 

 

Thurs 5th March 

Textiles NEA 

11B 

Textiles NEA 

11B 

Textiles NEA 

11B 

Fri 6th March 

Art NEA 

11A 

Art NEA 

11A 

Art NEA 

11A 

 


